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http://www.kase.kz/ru/currency/
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Фаэтон 

КазАгро 

Фаэтон 
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ЦентрКредит 

Фаэтон 

Казахстанская Ипотечная 

Компания 
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Баспана 
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Баспана Баспана 

Баспана 

БРК 

Казахтелеком 

Samruk Kazyna Constructions 

НУХ Байтерек 
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Базовая ставка Доходность, % годовых KASE_BMY
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90%

100%

110%

120%

130%

140%

янв. фев. мар. апр. май. июн. июл. 



384,20 

380,53 
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5,536 

6,0431 
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55,2950 

55,2679 
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https://www.facebook.com/Kazakhstan.stock.exchange/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/kazakhstan-stock-exchange
https://twitter.com/kase_kz
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCoFDMBBuZ4jdfs0DK7p8dIg

